2023 COMMUNITY CENTER RENTALS

DATE TIMES GROUP

JANUARY

Saturday 1/7/23 9AM-3PM CUB SCOUTS PINEWOOD DERBY

Fri 1/13/23 11AM-3PM GARDNERS BY THE SEA

Mon 1/23/23 6PM-9PM 38th DIST REPUBLICAN CLUB

Thurs 1/26/23 10AM - 1PM |DEAF SENIORS

FEBRUARY

Fri 2/10/23 11AM-3PM GARDNERS BY THE SEA

Tues 2/21/23 10AM-12PM [Deaf Seniors (special meeting)

Thurs 2/23/23 10AM-12PM |Deaf Seniors

Mon 2/27/23 6PM-8PM Candidates Night

MARCH

Fri 3/10/23 11AM-3PM GARDNERS BY THE SEA

Thurs 3/16/23 10AM - 1PM |DEAF SENIORS

Saturday 3/18/23 |[10AM -5PM [DE ASSOC OF DEAF ST PATRICKS DAY DINNER
Thurs 3/23/23 11AM - 3PM |River Church Seniors

Saturday 3/25/23 |5PM - 10PM [Hudson 50th Anniversary

APRIL

Sunday 4/2/23 (rain date) EASTER CELEBRATION - staff & volunteers
Fri4/14/23 11AM-3PM GARDNERS BY THE SEA

Saurday 4/15/23 1:30PM-4:40P|STRICKLER CELEBRATION OF LIFE

Thurs 4/20/23 10AM - 1PM |DEAF SENIORS

Saturday 4/22/23 |11AM-1PM [EARTH DAY CELEBRATION - staff & volunteers
Saturday 4/29/23 [5PM-10PM CROSSFIELD RETIREMENT PARTY

MAY

Tuesday 5/9 5PM-8PM CONTRACTORS FOR A CAUSE

Fri 5/12/23 11AM-3PM GARDNERS BY THE SEA

Tues 5/16/23 6PM-8PM INDIAN RIVER HS YOUNG BIZ PROFESSIONALS
Wed 5/17/23 6PM-8PM CONCERT - Lower Case Blues

Thurs 5/18/23 10AM - 1PM |DEAF SENIORS

JUNE

Wed 6/7/23 5PM - 8PM INDIAN RIVER HS VOLLEYBALL BANQUET
Thursday 6/8/23 5:30PM-8:30P|LPGA AMATEURS EASTERN SHORE SOCIAL
Fri 6/9/23 11AM-3PM GARDNERS BY THE SEA

Wed 6/21/23 6PM-8PM CONCERT - Over Time Band

Tuesday 6/20/23 8:30AM -12PMRISE & SHINE LEARNING CENTER FIELD TRIP
Saturday 6/24/23 |5:00PM-7PM [MANNANOVA ART SHOW

Thursday 6/29/23 [2:00PM-7PM |AMERICAN RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE

1/2/2024




2023 COMMUNITY CENTER RENTALS

JULY

Thurs 7/13/23 5PM-9PM ZAREK FAMILY REUNION

Wed 7/19/23 6PM-8PM CONCERT - On The Edge

Fri7/21/23 6PM-9PM MVFD CONCERT - Dustin Showers
Monday 7/24/23 6PM-9PM MUSIC BINGO

AUGUST

Saturday 8/5/23 5PM-8PM EVANS FAMILY REUNION

Monday 8/14/23 6PM-9PM MUSIC BINGO

Friday 8/18/23 6PM-9PM MVFD CONCERT - The Fitzkee Bros
Friday 8/25/23 1PM-3PM RIVER CHURCH SOCIAL

SEPTEMBER

Friday 9/8/23 11AM-4PM GARDENERS BY THE SEA

Wed 9/13/23 10AM-1PM DEAF SENIORS MONTHLY MEETING
Saturday 9/16/23 [10AM-2PM HEROES/FIRST RESPONDERS DAY
Monday 9/18/23 |6PM-9PM MUSIC BINGO

Friday 9/22/23 6PM - 9PM MVFD CONCERT

Saturday 9/30/23 [time TBA OKTOBERFEST

OCTOBER

Wed 10/4/23 7:30AM-10AMBETHANY FENWICK CHAMBER MTG
Saturday 10/7/23 |[1PM-4PM WHEELER 90th BIRTHDAY

Wed 10/11/23 10AM-1PM DEAF SENIORS MONTHLY MEETING
Friday 10/13/23 11AM-4PM |GARDENERS BY THE SEA

Saturday 10/14/23 [10AM-3PM BLUE AND GOLD MEMORIAL DEDICATION
Wed 10/18/23 3PM-5PM MCGOWAN REPAST

Saturday 10/28/23 [3PM-5PM TRAIL OF TREATS

NOVEMBER

Friday 11/3/23 5PM-8PM RIVER CHURCH SQUARE DANCE

Wed 11/8/23 10AM-1PM DEAF SENIORS MONTHLY MEETING
Saturday 11/11/23 |1PM-4PM MELSON BABY SHOWER

Thursday 11/16/23 |10AM - 1PM |SALT AIRE GARDNERS LUNCHEON
Saturday 11/18/23 |10AM-1PM |[WINDHURST MANOR HOA ANNUAL MTG
DECEMBER

Saturday 12/2/23 |3PM-6PM YULETIDE Crafts 10AM-2PM/ Santa 3PM-6PM
Tues 12/5/23 6PM-8PM MARINERS BETHEL HOLIDAY PARTY

Wed 12/6/23 10AM-1PM DEAF SENIORS MONTHLY MEETING

Wed 12/13/23 11AM - 2PM |SAMARITAN THRIFT STORE HOLIDAY PARTY
Friday 12/15/23 12PM - 3PM |RIVER CHURCH HOLIDAY LUNCHEON
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